
92201  Indio  
City0  

Signature of Bidder 
6/06/19 
Date 

Annual Contracted Costs 

DESCRIPTION 

Annual Equipment Maintenance Frequency Schedule- Cost 

Annual Daily Water Maintenance Cost- 5 days Service Year Round-
Cost 

*Gallons of Chlorine 
Complete in place ior the unit price per gallon 

'Gallons of Muriatic Acid 
Complete in place for the unit price per gallon 

'Pounds of Sodium Bicarbonate 
Complete in place tor the unit price per pound 

'Pounds of Calcium Chloride 
Complete in place for the unit price per pound 

Grand Total Annual Bid 

UNIT PRICE 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

$2.10 per gallon 

$3.50 per 
gallon 

$.85 per 
lb, 

$.93 per 
lb. 

TOTAL 

$10,500 

$26,400 

$S1,900 

$17,150 

$3.825 

$5,115 

$144,890 

n- Em 
NO. 

1 

2 

EST. CITY 

1 

1 

3 	39,000 

4 

5 

6 

4,900 

4,500 

5,500 

'Chemical prices are guaranteed to not increase unless there is a documented manufacturers cost increase. Vendor must provide 30 days 
written notice prior to any chemical price increases. 

1 Stoo Pool Pros, inc.  
Name of Bidder 

82-375 Market St. #14 800-880-6919 x 220 
Address of Bidder Telephone of Bidder 

Chris Bostrom 
President, California Division 
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