Annual Contracted Costs

NO.	EST. QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	Annual Equipment Maintenance Frequency Schedule- Cost	Lump Sum	\$10,500
2	1	Annual Daily Water Maintenance Cost- 5 days Service Year Round-Cost	Lump Sum	\$26,400
3	39,000	*Gallons of Chlorine Complete in place for the unit price per gallon	\$2.10 per gallon	\$81,900
4	4,900	*Gallons of Muriatic Acid Complete in place for the unit price per gallon	\$3.50 per gallon	\$17,150
5	4,500	*Pounds of Sodium Bicarbonate Complete in place for the unit price per pound	\$.85 per lb.	\$3,825
6	5,500	*Pounds of Calcium Chloride Complete in place for the unit price per pound	\$.93 per lb.	\$5,115
		Grand Total Annual Bid	\$144,890	

*Chemical prices are guaranteed to not increase unless there is a documented manufacturers cost increase. Vendor must provide 30 days written notice prior to any chemical price increases.

1 Stop Pool Pros, Inc. Name of Bidder

82-375 Market St. #14 Address of Bidder 800-880-6919 x 220 Telephone of Bidder

<u>Indio</u>

92201

Signature of Bidder

6/06/19 Date

Chris Bostrom

President, California Division